ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Round - 1, KNT 1 : Norman Park, Bromley - Tuesday 14th May 2024

Junior Boys
Posn Points School
1 351 Langley Park School for Boys, Beckenham
2 347 Bullers Wood School for Boys, Bromley
3 265 Beths Grammar School, Bexley
4 247 Darrick Wood School, Orpington
5 206 Ravens Wood School, Bromley
6 150 Harris Academy, Orpington
Junior Qiris
Posn Points School
1 314 Bromley High School, Bromley
2 291 Bullers Wood, Bromley
3 290 Walthamstow Hall, Sevenoaks
4 287 Tonbridge Grammar School, Tonbridge
5 277 Darrick Wood School, Orpington
6 225 Weald of Kent Grammar school, Tonbridge
7 220 Bennett Memorial Diocesan School, Tunbridge Wells
8 107 Harris Academy, Orpington

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
445
378
357
343
339
273
158
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Langley Park School for Boys, Beckenham
Chislehurst and Sidcup Grammar School, Sidcup
Beths Grammar School, Bexley

Darrick Wood School, Orpington

Bullers Wood School for Boys, Bromley

Ravens Wood School, Bromley

Harris Academy, Orpington

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
386
334
333
305
270
270
230
216

67
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School

Bromley High School, Bromley

Walthamstow Hall, Sevenoaks

Darrick Wood School, Orpington

Tonbridge Grammar School, Tonbridge

Chislehurst and Sidcup Grammar School, Sidcup
Bullers Wood, Bromley

Bennett Memorial Diocesan School, Tunbridge Wells
Weald of Kent Grammar school, Tonbridge

Harris Academy, Orpington
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